Alberton Run to Remember Results

5.5K Results

1 Paul Dalton

2 Nathan Campbell
3 Cindy Howard
4 Cherissa Arsenault
5 Tina Raynor

6 Susan Wallcae-Flynn
7 Edna Ramsay
8 Bernice Gallant

9 Christy Rossiter
10 Lindsay Lidstone
11 Krista Drouin

11K Results

1 Jennifer Pizio-Perry
2 Leonard McNeill
3 Kristy Wallace
4 Ron Flynn

5 Stacy Leger

6 Marjorie Malone
7 Jennifer Buchanan
8 Kim Bowness
9 Abbie-Anne Lidstone

9 Jacquie

Lidstone

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

25:12
30:03
32:14
34:55
35:48
36:57
39:15
41:54
42:50
44:38
46:23

47:03

49:17

1:00:51
1.02:47
1:05:06
1:08:57
1:11:56
1:18:00
1:20:12
1:20:12



	Sheet1

