Alberton Run to Remember Results

5.5K Results

1	Paul	Dalton	Male	25:12
2	Nathan	Campbell	Male	30:03
3	Cindy	Howard	Female	32:14
4	Cherissa	Arsenault	Female	34:55
5	Tina	Raynor	Female	35:48
6	Susan	Wallcae-Flynn	Female	36:57
7	Edna	Ramsay	Female	39:15
8	Bernice	Gallant	Female	41:54
9	Christy	Rossiter	Female	42:50
10	Lindsay	Lidstone	Female	44:38
11	Krista	Drouin	Female	46:23

11K Results

1 Jennifer	Pizio-Perry	Female	47:03
2 Leonard	McNeill	Male	49:17
3 Kristy	Wallace	Female	1:00:51
4 Ron	Flynn	Male	1:02:47
5 Stacy	Leger	Female	1:05:06
6 Marjorie	Malone	Female	1:08:57
7 Jennifer	Buchanan	Female	1:11:56
8 Kim	Bowness	Female	1:18:00
9 Abbie-Anne	Lidstone	Female	1:20:12
9 Jacquie	Lidstone	Female	1:20:12